Bottlemate U.S.A.
S t o c k   c ata l o g
Why
Bottlemate?
Call Now or Come Visit Our Showroom in Commerce, CA!
Low Minimums
Competitive Pricing
Quick Turnaround

0
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Diam (mm) Height (mm)
   D01B15 15 420 27 108.8
   D01B30 30 270 34 122
   D01B50 50 288 34 154
*available in Silver/clear, Silver/White, Silver/Frosted, gold/clear, gold/White
D01B Series
SaN airless Bottles
sales@bottlemate.com  |  www.bottlemate.com  |  323-887-9009 Bottlemate U.S.a.  |  5
d06n120A
d06n100
d06n120
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Diam (mm) Height (mm)
   D06N120a 120 200 42.4 173
 *available in Silver/clear, Silver/White, Silver/Frosted, gold/clear, gold/White
   D06N100* 100 200 42.4 157
   D06N120* 130 200 42.4 187
*available in Silver/clear
D06N Series
SaN airless Bottles
323-887-9009  |  www.bottlemate.com  |  sales@bottlemate.com6  |  Bottlemate U.S.a.
d06l50
d06l30
d06l15 d06l15
d06l30
d06l50
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Diam (mm) Height (mm)
   D06l15 15 600 37 106
   D06l30 30 560 37 126
   D06l50 50 400 37 156
*available in Silver/White and Silver/Frosted
D06l Series
PP airless Bottles
sales@bottlemate.com  |  www.bottlemate.com  |  323-887-9009 Bottlemate U.S.a.  |  7
d23X50
d23X30
d23X15
D23X Series
acrylic twist-Up airless Bottles
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Diam (mm) Height (mm)
   D23X15 15 400 36.5 94.6
   D23X30 30  300 36.5 122
   D23X50 50 200 36.5 161.5
323-887-9009  |  www.bottlemate.com  |  sales@bottlemate.com8  |  Bottlemate U.S.a.
d24Y100
d24Z30
d24Y150
D24Y/Z Series
PP airless Bottles
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Diam (mm) Height (mm)
   D24Z15 15 1000 35.7 76
   D24Z30 30 625 35.7 97.8
   D24Z50 50 500 35.7 124.2
   D24Y100 100 252 49.3 128.5
   D24Y150 150 189 49.3 161.2
d24Z50
d24Z15
sales@bottlemate.com  |  www.bottlemate.com  |  323-887-9009 Bottlemate U.S.a.  |  9
C3442 C3442

C45183m
C45182m
C45181m
sales@bottlemate.com  |  www.bottlemate.com  |  323-887-9009 Bottlemate U.S.a.  |  13
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Width (mm) Height (mm)
   c3411 15 200 67 x 62 42
   c3412 30 120 67 x 62 51
   c3413 50 100 74 x 69 55
*available with Silver Ring and gold Ring on cap
C3411
C3412
C3413
c341 Series
acrylic Jars
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Diam (mm) Height (mm)
   D06J15 15 270 39.7 42.7
   D06J30 30 140 53.4 49.9
   D06J60 60 112 57.5 59.2
*available in Silver and gold
d06J60
d06J30
d06J15
323-887-9009  |  www.bottlemate.com  |  sales@bottlemate.com14  |  Bottlemate U.S.a.
D06J Series
aluminum Jars
sales@bottlemate.com  |  www.bottlemate.com  |  323-887-9009 Bottlemate U.S.a.  |  15
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Diam (mm) Height (mm)
   D06H15 15 270 39.7 42.7
   D06H30 30 140 53.4 49.9
   D06H60 60 112 57.5 59.2
*available in Silver and gold
d06h60
d06h30
d06h15
D06H Series
aluminum Jars
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Diam (mm) Height (mm)
   D01a15 15 270 43.5 36
   D01a20 20 200 49.6 42
   D01a30 30 140 54.4 45.6
   D01a50 50 112 60 50
*available in Silver and gold
d01A15 d01A15
d01A20
d01A20
d01A30 d01A30
d01A50
d01A50
323-887-9009  |  www.bottlemate.com  |  sales@bottlemate.com16  |  Bottlemate U.S.a.
D01a Series
aluminum Jars
sales@bottlemate.com  |  www.bottlemate.com  |  323-887-9009 Bottlemate U.S.a.  |  17
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Width (mm) Height (mm)
   D23I15 15 252 60 x 60 37.2
   D23I30 30 216 60 x 60 42
   D23I50 50 150 66.5 x 66.5 46.8
Item Number Capacity (ml) MOQ Diam (mm) Height (mm)
   c41g15 15 500 42 35.3
   c41g30 30 500 51 41.2
   c41g50 50 240 57 57.3